.
-- - ,_-_,
; .,r
A R ER
"
7%BDED-
.
ASEA BROWN BOVERt

type noore: peinend concrece
type wone: peinted motel
type codep: osinted rnetel
<
Total Red Weste ' 7080
;
i
i
o
i
!
-____'_.2._e - 1- .- % y , 3 , _,'L'.' _v , _ _
_
'
-, .m_
6/- .: ,.
HDFP4442 LA!.DR SUB
2nd Floor Bldg. 254 QTY UNIT $1)N!T - FXXJRS SttR TOTAL CONTINGENCY TOTAL'
of RADWASTE -1798 43 .
iterns . Descripton cutL 1t PACKAGE 1259 43 1258.6 $22.00 $27,689 $2.769 $30,458
*
1 Pipin0 and EAM 60 DECON SERVICE 1259 R-3 $70.00 $88,102 $8,810 $36,912
2 Hepafmer bank,8xtox4.5x200t) 720 DISPOSAUSTORAGE 373 R-3
3 L@ncartiraxer hood,N70ot) 24
4 Slugger press Enos hood, Mu'tr?(Int) 24 02 DECONTAMINATON
5 Uteny hood 2x2x3x2(mt) 24 WALLS 2400 ft-2 48 $22.00 $1,056 $106 St162
6 Fher sock hood. 2x2.5x3x2(wt) 30 CEILING 2600 42 52 $22.00 $1,144 $114 $1.258
7 Motor control certer,10xt.25x7.5x2(et) 190 FIDOR SURFACE 2600 ft-2 130 $22.00 $2,860 $286 $3,146
8 Moercormat center 3.5x1.25x7.5x3(int) Da
9 Air rnix blerders,13x4dx200t) 330 03 REMOVE E&M SERVICE 60 ft-3 30 $22.00 $660 $63 $726
- 10 Airlubricant blender,1 RM Ku?Oct) 23
11 SW press,:br2.5x5.5x20pt) ~ 83 04 REMOVE VENTILATON 180 ft 90 $22.00 $1.990 $198- $2.178
12 GrarmAmior,1.75x1Ex5x2(ut) 26
13 Hoist, L5x1x.5x2(1ot) 15 ' 05 RELEASE SURVEY 76 $23.00 $1.748 $175 $1.923
14 Stock vessels,6x1.5dx20ot) 21 TOTAL: $125239.20 $1?M'rt92 $137.763.12
~ 15 Exhaust blowers,4x4x4x2(mt) 130
16 Vendia6on(linear ft) 180 Labor Hours- 1608.6
17 Floor area (aquare ft) 2600
18 Wallarea(sq.are ft) 2400 H.P. Hours: 76
type Soors painted rnetal - Package Hours: 1378.6
type waEs: painted enstal
type emangs: pair ted rnetal W15 joists Decon Hours- 230
Total Red Waste 1798
,.
,--
-
- a.
,, ,
.. f --
.
-
.-.
- 61 133 3 2 94
81 71 8 6 7 1 4
L 6, 9 817 3 8 6. 9A $ $T - 59 1 2 3 1 1
1 4 $$ $ $2*
O $$ 6
T 7
$
Y 67 3 3 2 74
's N 25 3 5 40C 23
45 $ 3 1 9N .$ $ $214E :
G*3 9 .
_6N $ .I
T
.
N
O
C - 04 220 0 0 20
67 91 3 3 2 74
23 - $ $
705 3 5 4, 0
'L 45 1 2 3 1 9 -